10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

UB2200017687660

UA223022263019

UA213021466314

UA223022262993

UB2100017700253

UB2200017636433

UA223022261064

UB2100017700977

UA223022255674

UB2200017690554

UA223022255983

UA223022261492

UA223022255984

UA223022255718

UA223022261493

UA223022255457

UA223022255988

UA223022212210

UA223022261501

UB2200017629397

UA173017346227

UA223022261499

UA223022255736

GUNJAN

NEERAJ

PAWAN KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

RAMAN YADAV

ANKIT SINGH

TANWAR

ISHWAR

DHARMENDER

BHAWANA

MUKUL

NEERAJ KUMAR

DEEPIKA

NITIN

KARISHMA

EKTA

SACHIN

RAHUL

UJJAWAL KUMAR

PRATIKSHA

YASH SHARMA

MAHESH

PAYAL

MAHAK

9992657780

7206797058

9319469219

8059231903

7404767454

9315603736

9416676838

8307046844

9812179255

9466023705

9671924117

8307025105

9813840482

9991912536

9813128206

8684961140

7404401143

6378880531

8059819701

8930643304

8053141074

9306751387

9813890041

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

MANOJ KUMAR

SURESH

JITENDER SINGH

PAPPU RAM

JAIBIR

SURESH SINGH

TANWAR

JAGPAL

ANIL KUMAR

RAJKUMAR

SARVESH KUMAR

RAJ KAPOOR

MAHESH KUMAR

NAND LAL

MANOJ KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR

SATYAVIR

VIJAY SINGH

HARENDRA KUMAR

JHA

RAJ KUMAR

NANDRAM SHARMA

DHAN RAJ

LALCHAND

AMITABH

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GC Bawal (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

14/08/2003

09/04/2006

18/09/2002

05/11/1998

21/03/2003

11/09/2005

28/02/2004

23/07/2002

04/02/2004

07/03/2004

03/03/2005

01/03/2006

17/05/2003

10/05/2004

20/02/2006

05/07/2003

15/12/2004

08/04/2004

18/06/2004

23/06/2002

01/02/1999

15/06/2006

10/01/2005

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

General

Schedule
Caste

General

Schedule
Caste

General

General

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

84.2

77.8

82.2

76.2

74.8

79.4

77.8

76.8

76.6

75.6

75

78

71.6

69.6

64

74

63.6

62.6

72.6

66.6

96.6

89.2

87.8

87.2

86.2

84.8

84.4

82.8

81.8

81.6

81.2

80.6

80

78

76.6

74.6

74

74

73.6

72.6

72.6

71.6

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))
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25

26

27

28

UA223022259309

UA223022256005

UB2200017687696

UB2200017692333

UA223022265971

AYUSH KUMAR

VISHNU

ARVIND

MANISH

MOHIT

8930898891

8607253453

9350202567

7027984508

7404055193

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

SAMAY SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

RAJPAL

HANSRAJ

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG First Merit List 2022, GC Bawal (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-)

Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

10/10/2004

01/10/2003

26/12/2003

02/02/2004

28/08/2003

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General

Backward
Class

Schedule
Caste

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

64.2

64.2

63.8

61.8

69.2

69.2

68.8

66.8

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))
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