## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Bawal (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UB2200017687660	GUNJAN	9992657780	MANOJ KUMAR	14/08/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	86.6	10	96.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
2	UA223022263019	NEERAJ	7206797058	SURESH	09/04/2006	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	86.6	10	96.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
3	UA213021466314	PAWAN KUMAR	9319469219	JITENDER SINGH	18/09/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	84.2	5	89.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
4	UA223022262993	AMIT KUMAR	8059231903	PAPPU RAM	05/11/1998	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	77.8	10	87.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
5	UB2100017700253	RAMAN YADAV	7404767454	JAIBIR	21/03/2003	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
6	UB2200017636433	ANKIT SINGH TANWAR	9315603736	SURESH SINGH TANWAR	11/09/2005	MALE	General	AIOC	76.2	10	86.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
7	UA223022261064	ISHWAR	9416676838	JAGPAL	28/02/2004	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	74.8	10	84.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
8	UB2100017700977	DHARMENDER	8307046844	ANIL KUMAR	23/07/2002	MALE	General	AIOC	79.4	5	84.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
9	UA223022255674	BHAWANA	9812179255	RAJKUMAR	04/02/2004	FEMALE	General	HOGC	77.8	5	82.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
10	UB2200017690554	MUKUL	9466023705	SARVESH KUMAR	07/03/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	76.8	5	81.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
11	UA223022255983	NEERAJ KUMAR	9671924117	RAJ KAPOOR	03/03/2005	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	76.6	5	81.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
12	UA223022261492	DEEPIKA	8307025105	MAHESH KUMAR	01/03/2006	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	81.2	0	81.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
13	UA223022255984	NITIN	9813840482	NAND LAL	17/05/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	75.6	5	80.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
14	UA223022255718	KARISHMA	9991912536	MANOJ KUMAR	10/05/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	75	5	80	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
15	UA223022261493	EKTA	9813128206	YOGESH KUMAR	20/02/2006	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	78	0	78	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
16	UA223022255457	SACHIN	8684961140	SATYAVIR	05/07/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	71.6	5	76.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
17	UA223022255988	RAHUL	7404401143	VIJAY SINGH	15/12/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	69.6	5	74.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
18	UA223022212210	UJJAWAL KUMAR	6378880531	HARENDRA KUMAR JHA	08/04/2004	MALE	General	HOGC	64	10	74	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
19	UA223022261501	PRATIKSHA	8059819701	RAJ KUMAR	18/06/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	74	0	74	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
20	UB2200017629397	YASH SHARMA	8930643304	NANDRAM SHARMA	23/06/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	63.6	10	73.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
21	UA173017346227	MAHESH	8053141074	DHAN RAJ	01/02/1999	MALE	General	HOGC	62.6	10	72.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
22	UA223022261499	PAYAL	9306751387	LALCHAND	15/06/2006	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	72.6	0	72.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
23	UA223022255736	МАНАК	9813890041	AMITABH	10/01/2005	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	66.6	5	71.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))

## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List 2022, GC Bawal (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
24	UA223022259309	AYUSH KUMAR	8930898891	SAMAY SINGH	10/10/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	60.2	10	70.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
25	UA223022256005	VISHNU	8607253453	SUNIL KUMAR	01/10/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	64.2	5	69.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
26	UB2200017687696	ARVIND	9350202567	VINOD KUMAR	26/12/2003	MALE	General	HOGC	64.2	5	69.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
27	UB2200017692333	MANISH	7027984508	RAJPAL	02/02/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	63.8	5	68.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
28	UA223022265971	MOHIT	7404055193	HANSRAJ	28/08/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	HOGC	61.8	5	66.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))